k'A 2-pc. scRewe Enp BaLL vaLve 2 009
FEATURES

- Full port, 1/4"~3" (DN8~DN80)

- W.P. : 1000 WOG (PN63)

- W.T. : -20°C~200°C (-4°F~392°F)
- Investment casting

- Blow-out proof stem

- Anti-static device (option)

- 10S 5211 Mounting pad

- Thread type : ASME B1.20.1 (NPT)
DIN2999 & BS21
1S0228/1 & ISO7/1

‘ W - ITEM PARTS MATERIAL
‘ x jﬂ 1 BODY
13 ~ é 2 CAP ASTM A351-CF8M
g g 5 3 BALL
2 ‘ > 4 SEAL PTFE
8 o ® + 5 SEAT PTFE / RTFE
! 6 | THRUST WASHER
7 PACKING PTFE
i . 8 STEM ASTM A276-316
‘ s 9 GLAND NUT
! 10 STOP PIN
11 BOLT
AISI 304
12 | SPRING WASHER
D (4 @ S (1 13 NUT
L 14 HANDLE
15 | HANDLE SLEEVE PVC
Torque Weight Torque Weight
DN d L H w D (N-?VI) (ké’) NPS  d L H w D (in_‘?b) (IS)

8 11.5 50.5 51 102 36 |[M5*0.8| 5.2 0.27 1/4" 0.45 1.99 2.01 4.02 1.42 | M5*0.8 | 46.02 0.6
10 12.7 50.5 51 102 36 | M5*0.8| 52 0.26 3/8" 0.5 1.99 2.01 4.02 142 | M5*0.8 | 46.02 | 057
15 15 60 53 102 36 | M5*08| 6.5 0.33 1/2" 0.59 2.36 2.09 4.02 142 | M5*0.8| 57.53 | 0.73
20 20 70 60 127 36 | M5*08| 6.5 0.5 3/4" 0.79 2.76 2.36 5 1.42 | M5*0.8 | 57.53 1.1
25 25 82 78 160 42 [ M5*08| 75 09 1" 0.98 3.23 3.07 6.3 165 | M5*0.8| 66.38 | 198
32 32 95 83 160 42 | M5*0.8| 10.41 13 1-1/4" | 1.26 3.74 3.27 6.3 165 | M5*0.8( 92.14 | 287
40 38 108 94 200 50 [Mé*1.0| 15 1.91 1-1/2" | 15 4.25 37 7.87 197 | M6*1.0[132.76 | 4.21

50 50 135 102 200 50 M6*1.0| 20 327 2" 1.97 5.31 4.02 787 1.97 | M6*1.0(177.01 | 7.21

65 65 158 139 270 70 |M8*1.25| 60 6.1 2-1/2" | 2.56 6.22 5.47 10.63 2.76 |M8*1.25| 531.04 | 13.45

80 80 185 150 270 70 |M8*1.25] 80 9.7 3" 3.15 7.28 5.91 10.63 2.76 |M8*1.25| 708.06 | 21.38
unit:mm unit:in

] 5 TRD B3 C€ CRN /5| @)Alex 10t TALut REACH (RoHS

l 100 0062  REGISTERED 12GD  LOWEMISSION VDI 2440  (EC1%07/2008)  |2002/95/EC

k 8F., No.201, Sec. 2, Tiding Blvd., Neihu District, Taipei City 114, Taiwan R.O.C. Http://www.haitima.com.tw A

TEL: +886-2-26585800 FAX: +886-2-26582266 / 27997766 Email: haitima@seed.net.tw




